Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: **NEW ASSIGNMENT**

CHANGE OF NAME NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
MindLeaders.com, Inc.		07/11/2007	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	MindLeaders, Inc.	
Street Address:	5500 Glendon Court	
Internal Address:	Suite 200	
City:	Dublin	
State/Country:	ОНЮ	
Postal Code:	43016	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 4

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2598756	MINDLEADERS.COM
Registration Number:	2598752	MINDLEADERS
Registration Number:	1599951	DPEC
Registration Number:	1559671	DPEC

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (202)533-9099

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 202-467-8856

Email: behogue@vorys.com, iplaw@vorys.com, rsdonnell@vorys.com

Richard S. Donnell Correspondent Name: 1828 L Street, NW Address Line 1:

Address Line 2: 11th Floor

900114236

Address Line 4: Washington, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20036

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 03944-83901/0769/MINDLEAD

TRADEMARK

REEL: 003838 FRAME: 0530

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Richard S. Donnell	
Signature:	/richard s donnell/	
Date:	08/20/2008	
Total Attachments: 1 source=MindLeaders3#page1.tif		

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003838 FRAME: 0531

Exhibit C



PAGE 3

The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF
DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED ARE TRUE AND CORRECT
COPIES OF ALL DOCUMENTS ON FILE OF "MINDLEADERS, INC." AS
RECEIVED AND FILED IN THIS OFFICE.

THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS HAVE BEEN CERTIFIED:

CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION, FILED THE ELEVENTH DAY OF MAY,

A.D. 2007, AT 3:23 O'CLOCK P.M.

CERTIFICATE OF MERGER, CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "MYLAR HOLDCO, INC." TO "MINDLEADERS.COM, INC.", FILED THE TWENTIETH DAY OF JUNE, A.D. 2007, AT 1:26 O'CLOCK P.M.

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT, CHANGING ITS NAME FROM
"MINDLEADERS.COM, INC." TO "MINDLEADERS, INC.", FILED THE
ELEVENTH DAY OF JULY, A.D. 2007, AT 10:48 O'CLOCK A.M.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE AFORESAID

CERTIFICATES ARE THE ONLY CERTIFICATES ON RECORD OF THE

AFORESAID CORPORATION, "MINDLEADERS, INC.".

4350836 8100н (071**0**51941

RECORDED: 08/20/2008



Varnet Smith Hindson

Harriet Smith Windsor, Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION: 6026676

DATE: 09-25-07

TRADEMARK REEL: 003838 FRAME: 0532